
11900

4890

3790

3790

4760

4550

5190

4750

4750

2990

2990

4790

15/11 - 20/12

06/12 - 20/12

13950

6490

5490

4690

4590

4990

4890

5550

5430

5490

2990

3350

20/12 - 03/01

20/12 - 03/01

03/01 - 04/04

28/02 - 14/0303/01 - 28/02

1390011900

4590

4290

3490

3490

4160

4390

3790

3790

3790

2890

1990

One-Way 3 weeks 
Tenerife - Ibiza

One-Way 3 weeks 
Tenerife - Ibiza

Yacht

Yacht

Name

Name

By Request

3900

3400

3400

3400

3400

3900

3900

3900

3900

1900

1900

Year

Year

2015

2019

2022

2020

2023

2022

2019

2023

2020

2019

2019

2015

Cabins

Cabins

6+2

4+1

4+1

4+1

4+1

4

5

4

5

5

3

3

Berths

Berths

12+2

8+2+1

8+2+1

8+2+1

8+2+1

8+2

10+2

8+2

10+2

10+2

6+2

6+1+1

Odessa

Neptuno

Eskimo

Siesta

Saona

Aquila

Dream Team

YessBoss

Kismee

NoStress

Nord Star

Location

Location

Martinique, Le Marin

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Tenerife, Marina Amarilla

Lagoon 52F

Lagoon 42

*Lagoon 40

Excess 11

Excess 11

*FP Lucia 40

*Oceanis 46,1

Oceanis 46,1 First Line

Oceanis 46,1

Oceanis 46,1

*Oceanis 41,1

*Hanse 415

Simba

EXTRAS
Price

Charter pack standard (Obligatory) ** 450 -

-

per week

plus 1000EUR deposit

plus food onboard

750

120

300

200/day

Charter Pack Lagoon 52

SUP Board

Gennaker

Skipper (all months except Christmas and NY)

Comment Price

Skipper high season and for Lagoon 52F all season 250/day plus food onboard

plus food onboard

per week

plus 500EUR deposit

only by Card (Visa, MC)

200/day

100

350

3500

Hostess (only with a skipper)

Outboard Engine for en extra week

Damage waiver

Security Deposit

Comment

Contact us for bookings:  info@sailme-charter.com,  +34 662 587 111,  +34 642 644 462 (WhatsApp),  Telegram: @yachtguru 

* Check-in Monday at 17:00, Check-out Sunday at 18:00 + overnight onboard.

** Obligatory charter pack includes: final cleaning, bedding + towels, outboard engine,  gas bottle, dinghy, internet wifi, moorings in Marina Amarilla for the first and last nights except Lagoon 52F "Neptuno".

*** Tenerife, Marina Amarilla (old name - Marina San Miguel) Taxes are included in boat prices. The charter company has the right to change the prices and conditions of the charter without notice.

winter  2025/2026
PRICE LIST

Tenerife / Martinique

https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/catamaran-lagoon42-odessa.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/catamaran-lagoon52f-neptuno.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/catamaran-lagoon40-eskimo.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/catamaran-excess11-saona.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/catamaran-excess11-saona.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/catamaran-fplucia40-aquila.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/yacht-beneteau-oceanis461-dreamteam.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/yacht-beneteau-oceanis461-firstline-yessboss.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/yacht-beneteau-oceanis461-kismee.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/yacht-beneteau-oceanis461-nostress.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/yacht-hanse415-nordstar.html
https://sailme-charter.com/fleet/yacht-oceanis-411-simba.html

